@
X,
Hockey

NSW

Hockey NSW

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Under 18 Div 1 Boys/Girls FSC - 18G1

Round 1 - Fri 23 May 2025

The Gables Hockey Complex
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Day

Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025

Fri 23 May 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

Subvenue

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Team 1

lllawarra South Coast
North West Sydney
Newcastle 1

Central Coast

Northern Syd & Beaches 1
North West Sydney
Sydney South

Central Coast

Sydney East

Tamworth

Team 2 Umpires
Northern Syd & Beaches 1

Sydney East

Sydney South

Tamworth

Grafton

lllawarra South Coast

Goulburn U18 Girls

Newcastle 1

Grafton

Goulburn U18 Girls

Accessed at 17 Jul 2025 at 23:38:25



Round 2 - Sat 24 May 2025

The Gables Hockey Complex

Pool
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Day

Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025

Sat 24 May 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

Subvenue

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Turf 1

Team 1

Sydney South

Northern Syd & Beaches 1
Newcastle 1

Central Coast

North West Sydney
lllawarra South Coast
Tamworth

Goulburn U18 Girls
Sydney East

Grafton

Team 2

Central Coast

North West Sydney
Tamworth

Goulburn U18 Girls
Grafton

Sydney East

Sydney South

Newcastle 1

Northern Syd & Beaches 1

lllawarra South Coast

Umpires

Accessed at 17 Jul 2025 at 23:38:25



Round 3 - Sun 25 May 2025

The Gables Hockey Complex

Pool

Page 3 of 3

Day

Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025
Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025

Time

8:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

Subvenue
Turf 1
Turf 1
Turf 2
Turf 2
Turf 2

Turf 1

Team 1

Northern Syd & Beaches 1
lllawarra South Coast
Goulburn U18 Girls
Sydney East

Grafton

lllawarra South Coast

Team 2

Newcastle 1
Sydney South
North West Sydney
Central Coast
Tamworth

Goulburn U18 Girls

Umpires

Accessed at 17 Jul 2025 at 23:38:25
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