

Under 18 Div 1 Boys/Girls FSC · 18G1

Round 1 · Fri 23 May 2025

<u>.</u>....

The Gables	s Hockey Complex					
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
A	Fri 23 May 2025	8:00AM	Turf 2	Illawarra South Coast	Northern Syd & Beache	es 1
A	Fri 23 May 2025	9:15AM	Turf 2	North West Sydney	Sydney East	
В	Fri 23 May 2025	10:30AM	Turf 2	Newcastle 1	Sydney South	
В	Fri 23 May 2025	11:45AM	Turf 2	Central Coast	Tamworth	
A	Fri 23 May 2025	1:00PM	Turf 2	Northern Syd & Beaches 1	Grafton	
A	Fri 23 May 2025	2:15PM	Turf 2	North West Sydney	Illawarra South Coast	
В	Fri 23 May 2025	3:30PM	Turf 2	Sydney South	Goulburn U18 Girls	
В	Fri 23 May 2025	4:45PM	Turf 2	Central Coast	Newcastle 1	
A	Fri 23 May 2025	6:00PM	Turf 2	Sydney East	Grafton	
В	Fri 23 May 2025	7:15PM	Turf 2	Tamworth	Goulburn U18 Girls	

Round 2 · Sat 24 May 2025

The Gables	Hockey Complex					
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
В	Sat 24 May 2025	8:00AM	Turf 1	Sydney South	Central Coast	
A	Sat 24 May 2025	9:15AM	Turf 1	Northern Syd & Beaches 1	North West Sydney	
В	Sat 24 May 2025	10:30AM	Turf 1	Newcastle 1	Tamworth	
В	Sat 24 May 2025	11:45AM	Turf 1	Central Coast	Goulburn U18 Girls	
A	Sat 24 May 2025	1:00PM	Turf 1	North West Sydney	Grafton	
A	Sat 24 May 2025	2:15PM	Turf 1	Illawarra South Coast	Sydney East	
В	Sat 24 May 2025	3:30PM	Turf 1	Tamworth	Sydney South	
В	Sat 24 May 2025	4:45PM	Turf 1	Goulburn U18 Girls	Newcastle 1	
A	Sat 24 May 2025	6:00PM	Turf 1	Sydney East	Northern Syd & Beaches	1
A	Sat 24 May 2025	7:15PM	Turf 1	Grafton	Illawarra South Coast	

Round 3 · Sun 25 May 2025

Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
	Sun 25 May 2025	8:00AM	Turf 1	Northern Syd & Beaches 1	Newcastle 1	
	Sun 25 May 2025	10:30AM	Turf 1	Illawarra South Coast	Sydney South	
	Sun 25 May 2025	10:30AM	Turf 2	Goulburn U18 Girls	North West Sydney	
	Sun 25 May 2025	11:45AM	Turf 2	Sydney East	Central Coast	
	Sun 25 May 2025	1:00PM	Turf 2	Grafton	Tamworth	
	Sun 25 May 2025	2:15PM	Turf 1	Illawarra South Coast	Goulburn U18 Girls	